Advance Amount  3,600.00₹

Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/HM/RECAP202400649CASH1 Advance Amount12/03/2024  3,600.00

AKASH Three Thousand Six Hundred Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

STAR HEALTH AND ALLIED 

INSURANCE

14,400.00CIR/2024/121300/1724948